8 ABB Control
1SBC141127C0201
L0
35
5D
Applications
Easy to use, electromechanical limit switches offer specific qualities:
● Visible operation.

LS35P with 1 cable inlet by 1/2" NPT plastic adaptor.
Ordering Details
Contact blocks Type Order code Unit
weight
kg
max. Packing
B11 D11 C11 L02 L20 B02 m/s 1 piece
Casings with angular motion head for non-adjustable roller levers, delivered without actuator
1 1.5 LS30P40B11 1SBV 01 0240 R1211 0.085
1 1.5 LS30P40D11 1SBV 01 0240 R1411 0.085
1 1.5 LS30P40C11 1SBV 01 0240 R1511 0.085
1 1.5 LS30P40L02 1SBV 01 0240 R1302 0.085
1 1.5 LS30P40L20 1SBV 01 0240 R1320 0.085
1 1.5 LS30P40B02 1SBV 01 0240 R1202 0.085
1 1.5 LS31P40B11 1SBV 01 0140 R1211 0.085
1 1.5 LS31P40D11 1SBV 01 0140 R1411 0.085
1 1.5 LS31P40C11 1SBV 01 0140 R1511 0.085
1 1.5 LS31P40L02 1SBV 01 0140 R1302 0.085
1 1.5 LS31P40L20 1SBV 01 0140 R1320 0.085
1 1.5 LS31P40B02 1SBV 01 0140 R1202 0.085
1 1.5 LS32P40B11 1SBV 01 0340 R1211 0.085
1 1.5 LS32P40D11 1SBV 01 0340 R1411 0.085
1 1.5 LS32P40C11 1SBV 01 0340 R1511 0.085
1 1.5 LS32P40L02 1SBV 01 0340 R1302 0.085
1 1.5 LS32P40L20 1SBV 01 0340 R1320 0.085
1 1.5 LS32P40B02 1SBV 01 0340 R1202 0.085
1 1.5 LS33P40B11 1SBV 01 2240 R1211 0.085
1 1.5 LS33P40D11 1SBV 01 2240 R1411 0.085
1 1.5 LS33P40C11 1SBV 01 2240 R1511 0.085
1 1.5 LS33P40L02 1SBV 01 2240 R1302 0.085
1 1.5 LS33P40L20 1SBV 01 2240 R1320 0.085
1 1.5 LS33P40B02 1SBV 01 2240 R1202 0.085
1 1.5 LS35P40B11 1SBV 01 2140 R1211 0.092
1 1.5 LS35P40D11 1SBV 01 2140 R1411 0.092
1 1.5 LS35P40C11 1SBV 01 2140 R1511 0.092
1 1.5 LS35P40L02 1SBV 01 2140 R1302 0.092
1 1.5 LS35P40L20 1SBV 01 2140 R1320 0.092
1 1.5 LS35P40B02 1SBV 01 2140 R1202 0.092
Casings with angular motion head for adjustable rod or roller levers, delivered without actuator
1 1.5 LS30P50B11 1SBV 01 0250 R1211 0.085
1 1.5 LS30P50D11 1SBV 01 0250 R1411 0.085
1 1.5 LS30P50C11 1SBV 01 0250 R1511 0.085
1 1.5 LS30P50L02 1SBV 01 0250 R1302 0.085
1 1.5 LS30P50L20 1SBV 01 0250 R1320 0.085
1 1.5 LS30P50B02 1SBV 01 0250 R1202 0.085
1 1.5 LS31P50B11 1SBV 01 0150 R1211 0.085
1 1.5 LS31P50D11 1SBV 01 0150 R1411 0.085
1 1.5 LS31P50C11 1SBV 01 0150 R1511 0.085
1 1.5 LS31P50L02 1SBV 01 0150 R1302 0.085

Separate Elements
Ordering Details
Contact blocks Type Order code Unit
weight
kg
max. Packing
B11 D11 C11 L02 L20 B02 m/s 1 piece
Casings with angular motion head for adjustable rod or roller levers, delivered without actuator
1 1.5 LS33P50B11 1SBV 01 2250 R1211 0.085
1 1.5 LS33P50D11 1SBV 01 2250 R1411 0.085
1 1.5 LS33P50C11 1SBV 01 2250 R1511 0.085
1 1.5 LS33P50L02 1SBV 01 2250 R1302 0.085
1 1.5 LS33P50L20 1SBV 01 2250 R1320 0.085
1 1.5 LS33P50B02 1SBV 01 2250 R1202 0.085
1 1.5 LS35P50B11 1SBV 01 2150 R1211 0.092
1 1.5 LS35P50D11 1SBV 01 2150 R1411 0.092
1 1.5 LS35P50C11 1SBV 01 2150 R1511 0.092
1 1.5 LS35P50L02 1SBV 01 2150 R1302 0.092
1 1.5 LS35P50L20 1SBV 01 2150 R1320 0.092
1 1.5 LS35P50B02 1SBV 01 2150 R1202 0.092
Actuators for LS30P40 ... LS35P40 (delivered with M3.5 screw)
To be actuaded by 30° cam
ø 18 mm polyamide roller lever (1) – LSA30X41 1SBV 04 8641 R1000 0.012
ø 45 mm rubber roller lever (1) – LSA30X42 1SBV 04 8642 R1000 0.026
Actuators for LS30P50 ... LS35P50 (delivered with M3.5 screw and adaptation parts)
To be actuaded by 30° cam
Adjustable ø 18 mm polyamide – LSA30X51 1SBV 04 8651 R1000 0.022
roller lever (1)
Adjustable ø 45 mm rubber – LSA30X52 1SBV 04 8652 R1000 0.035
roller lever (1)
To be actuated by fully directional translation movement
Adjustable ø 3 mm inox rod lever – LSA30X71 1SBV 04 8671 R1000 0.021
170 mm length (1)
Adjustable ø 3 mm fibre-glass – LSA30X72 1SBV 04 8672 R1000 0.015
rod lever, 170 mm length (1)
Adjustable ø 6 mm polyamide – LSA30X73 1SBV 04 8673 R1000 0.018
rod lever, 195 mm length (1)
Adjustable ø 6 mm fibre-glass – LSA30X74 1SBV 04 8674 R1000 0.022
rod lever, 195 mm length (1)
Right angle key for LS30P15 ... LS35P15
Right angle key (fixing 13 mm) – LSA30P05 1SBV 04 8605 R1000 0.013
Straight key for LS30P16 ... LS35P16
Straight key (fixing 13 mm) – LSA30P06 1SBV 04 8606 R1000 0.013
Separate contact blocks
1 N.C. + 1 N.O.  2-pole – LSC30XB11 1SBV 04 9500 R1211 0.025
snap action

LS45P with 1 cable inlet for 1/2" NPT.
Ordering Details
Contact blocks Type Order code Unit
weight
kg
max. Packing
B11 D11 C11 L02 L20 B02 m/s 1 piece
Bodies with contact block for rectilinear or angular motion heads
1 – LS40P00B11 1SBV 01 0500 R1211 0.108
1 – LS40P00D11 1SBV 01 0500 R1411 0.108
1 – LS40P00C11 1SBV 01 0500 R1511 0.108
1 – LS40P00L02 1SBV 01 0500 R1302 0.108
1 – LS40P00L20 1SBV 01 0500 R1320 0.108
1 – LS40P00B02 1SBV 01 0500 R1202 0.108
1 – LS43P00B11 1SBV 01 0700 R1211 0.108
1 – LS43P00D11 1SBV 01 0700 R1411 0.108
1 – LS43P00C11 1SBV 01 0700 R1511 0.108
1 – LS43P00L02 1SBV 01 0700 R1302 0.108